
TITLE WEB ADDRESS DESCRIPTION 
INSTALLATION INFORMATION

U.S. Coast Guard  http://www.uscg.mil/d5 Check to see which CG units in the D5 AOR have web pages  
Base Portsmouth http://www.uscg.mil/baseportsmouth/ Base Portsmouth Web Page  
Military Homefront http://www.militaryinstallations.dod.mil/  Military installation information  
AF Crossroads  http://www.afcrossroads.com  Links to off base information worldwide  
Military Record Archives ST Louis  http://www.archives.gov/research_room/vetrecs  Link to order mititary records  
U.S. Air Force  http://www.af.mil/sites  Information on USAF bases worldwide  

RATES / STATISTICS
Per Diem   http://www.defensetravel.dod.mil/site/perdiemCalc.cfm Look up per diem, BAH, COLA and OHA rates for new location  
Education Stats  http://www.nces.ed.gov/programs/stateporfiles/ Education Statistics  
Organized Crime  http://www.neighborhoodscout.com/va/crime Crime statistics  

State Stats  http://www.statestats.com  Review a state's various statistics such as crime  
Home Fair http://www.homefair.com Vehicle insurance rates and crime statistics by city 
U.S. Census Bureau  http://www.census.gov  Find out state, county, and city statistics for new location  
Bureau of Labor Statistics  http://stats.bls.gov  Labor statistics including top employers and average salaries  

TEMPORARY LODGING
Rent Net http://www.rentnet.com Find Apartments to rent. 
Bridge Street http://www.bridgestreet.com Temporary lodging 
Military Lodging http://www.militarylodging.us/ Temporary lodging  
Marriott  http://www.marriott.com/LongTermStay Temporary lodging  
Gables Residential  http://www.gables.com  Temporary lodging  
Preferred Corporate Housing  http://www.corporates.com  Temporary lodging  
Homewood Suites  http://www.homewood-suites.com  Temporary lodging  
Execustay  http://www.execustay.com  Temporary lodging  
Extended Stay Hotels http://extendedstayhotels.com/ Temporary lodging  
Valueplace  http://valueplace.com Temporary lodging  
Oakwood  http://www.oakwood.com  Temporary lodging  

APARTMENT LOCATORS
Spring Street  http://www.springstreet.com  Nationwide apartment database  
Rent Net  http://www.rentnet.com  Nationwide apartment database  
Apartment Blue Book Online  http://www.apartmentbluebook.com  Nationwide Apartment Bluebook  
Apartment Guide  http://www.apartmentguide.com  Nationwide apartment database  
Apartments for Rent  http://www.forrent.com Apartment Directory  
Apartment Finders  http://www.apartmentfinder.com/ Apartment Directory  
Apartments for Rent  http://www.Aptsforrent.com  Apartment Directory 

FIND A NEIGHBORHOOD
National Association of Realtors  http//www.realtor.com/FindNeig/default.asp  Find a neighborhood matching your criteria  

ARRANGE A ROOM
Better Homes and Gardens  http://www.bhg.com  Plan your furniture's placement before the moving truck arrives  



REAL ESTATE 

Headquarters Support Command  http://cgweb2.comdt.uscg.mil/Notices/#4thCategory  CG Real Estate listings on Intranet  
Military By Owner  http://www.militarybyowner.com  Buy, sell and rent real estate to/from other military members  
Rent Connection  http://www.rentconnection.com  Find your rental home online  
Wall Street Journal Homes  http://homes.wsj.com/public/page/news-estate-homes.html Find the perfect neighborhood using your criteria, review home sales  
Listingbook  http://www.listingbook.com/home/ US and international real estate listings, mortgage info etc…  
Move.com  http://www.move.com  US real estate listings, mortgage info, payment/loan calculator  
International Real Estate Digest  http://www.ired.com  Insurance Rates & Education 
National Association of Realtors  http://www.realtor.com  Owned and operated by the National Association of Realtors  
Owners http://www.owners.com Homes for sale by owner  
Coldwell Banker  http://www.coldwellbanker.com  Coldwell Banker Realtors  
RE/Max  http://www.remax.com  Re-Max Realtors  
Century 21  http://www.century21.com  Century 21 Realtors  
New Homes  http://newhomes.move.com/  Largest collection of to-be-built homes and newly constructed homes  
Housing Guides of America  http://www.housingguides.com  Request a housing guide for your new location  
Living Stats  http://www.bestplaces.net  Quility of Life  
Automated Housing Referral Network  http://www.ahrn.com/  Dept. of Defense housing program  
Bank Rate  http://www.bankrate.com  Bank mortgage rates  

REGIONAL / STATE / CITY INFORMATION 
Yahoo Regional Directory http://www.dir.yahoo.com/regional  Yahoo search engine for regional/state/city information  
Home Fair  http://www.homefair.com  Relocation Wizard features several links to local information  
USA City Link  http://www.usacitylink.com  City information nationwide/worldwide (maps, newspaper, schools)  
Click City  http://clickcity.com/  Locate Chambers of Commerce on the Internet  

SCHOOL INFORMATION
Yahoo Education  http://dir.yahoo.com/education/k_12  Information on K-12 schools throughout the country  
American School Directory  http://www.asd.com/  Information on school districts and schools nationwide  
Military Child Education Coalition  http://www.militarychild.org  Addresses education issues unique to military children  
Dpt. Of Defense Education Activity  http://www.dodea.edu/ Department of Defense Education Activity (DoDEA) schools  
School Info K-12  http://www.Greatschools.org Source of school info all 50 states  
U.S. State Department  http://www.state.gov/m/a/os/ American sponsored schools overseas  

HEALTH CARE
TRICARE  http://www.tricare.mil// Information on TRICARE, phone numbers, referrals & more  

SPOUSE EMPLOYMENT/CAREER EXPLORATION/RES EARCH 
Military Spouses Career Network  http://www.msccn.org  Military Spouses Career Network  
Salary Calculator  http://www.homefair.com/real-estate/salary-calculator.asp Find out how much you need to make at new location for same lifestyle  
Newcomers Club  http://www.newcomersclub.com  Network with other people in the area  
FAWCO  http://www.fawco.org  Federation of American Women's Clubs Overseas  
Riley Guide  http://www.rileyguide.com/  Explore Careers  
Hoovers Online  http://hoovers.com  Explore Employers  
Peninsula Worklink  http://www.pcfwd.org  One Stop Career Resource Center Workshop  in Hampton, VA  
Career Builder  http://www.careerbuilder.com  Search Job Listings  

Career magazine  http://www.careermag.com  Career Opportunities 
Skill Search (Employer  & Job)  http://online.onetcenter.org/skills/ Skill Search 
Monster Board 25K jobs in USA  http://www.monster.com  Jobs Nation Wide  



MILITARY SPOUSES 
CG Spouses  http://www.coastiechicks.net Coast Guard Spouses  
Spouse Association of Hampton Roads  http://www.cgsahr.webs.com Hampton Roads Spouse Association 

NEWSPAPERS 
Online Newspapers.com  http://www.onlinenewspapers.com/  Find local newspapers online throughout the country  

TRIP PLANNING
Fodors  http://www.fodors.com  Trip planner for major US and international cities  
Map Quest  http://www.mapquest.com  Personalized maps and driving directions  
U.S. Department of State  http://www.travel.state.gov/  US government travel advisories, terrorist threats, location of embassies  
Airport Directory  http://www.quickaid.com/  Locate USO airport lounges & other airport information  
Free Trip  http://www.freetrip.com  Turn your trip into a package complete with hotels and sightseeing  

OVERSEAS RELOCATION
Where is My POV?  https://www.whereismypov.com  Track the shipment of your POV overseas  
U.S. Department of State  http://www.state.gov  Official Dpt. Of State homepage is a must see if relocating overseas  
Embassy Webpage http://www.projectvisa.com  Department of State Embassy homepage  
World Factbook  http://www.cia.gov/library/publications/the-world-factbook Learn about a country's flag, map, geography, people, govt, economy 
Centers for Disease Control  http://www.cdc.gov  US government health warnings for foreign countries  
Universal Currency Converter  http://www.xe.net/currency  Universal currency converter  

CHILDCARE / ELDERCARE
Care Guide  http://www.careguide.com  Daycare centers, preschools, assisted living and retirement homes  
Child Care Aware  http://www.naccrra.net  Free national child care resource and referral service  
National Child Care Info Center  http://www.nncc.org Locating quality child care, what to look for etc…  
Administration on Aging  http://www.aoa.gov  Eldercare information  

MOVING WITH CHILDREN / TEENS
Travel with Kids  http://travelwithkids.about.com Information on traveling with kids  

SPECIAL NEEDS
Military Families Resource Center  http://www.militaryonesource.mil Information, resources, support for families with special needs  

MILITARY QUALITY OF LIFE
Military Families Resource Center  http://www.militaryonesource.mil A wealth of support for military families  
Military Acclimate  http://www.militaryacclimate.com  A financial relocation counseling tool, password - GEORGE  
Military Info  http://www.militaryinfo.com  A link to all things military  

MOVING WITH PETS
Air Animal  http://www.airanimal.com  Pet moving made easy 
American Animal Hospital  http://www.localvets.com Locate a veterinarian in your new area  
Humane Society of the U.S.  http://www.peoplewithpets.com  Locate rental housing that allows pets, moving with pets info  
Petco  http://www.petco.com  Pet moving tips, vet listings, and hotels accepting pets  
Pets Welcome  http://www.petswelcome.com  Search for a hotel that accepts your pets  

PERSONALITY ASSESSMENT
The Keirsey Character Sorter  http://www.keirsey.com/sorter/register.aspx   
TypeFocus International  http://www.typefocus.com   
What Color Is Your Parachute  http://www.jobhuntersbible.com   
Career Key  http://www.careerkey.org/  
Personality.com  http://www.personality.com  



INTEREST INVENTORY(match your personality/interests with a career) 

Birkman Career Quiz  http://www.birkman.com   
MAPP  http://www.assessment.com   
RESUME WRITER  
Resumania Online  http://www.resumania.com  
Resume Cover & Letter Guide  http://jobsearch.about.com   
OCCUPATIONAL/LABOR MARKET INFORMATION  
Career One Stop http://www.ajb.dni.us   
Occupational Outlook Handbook  http://www.bls.gov/ooh   
Wall Street Jounal  http://www.wsj.com/home-page   
SALARY INFORMATION  
Bureau of Labor Statistics  http://www.bls.gov   
Career Info Net  http://www.Careerinfonet.org  
Salary Calculator  http://www.homefair.com/real-estate/salary-calculator.asp   
EMPLOYER RESEARCH  
Thomas Registry of Manufacturers  http://www.thomasregister.com   
TRANSITION WEBSITES FOR VETERANS  
DoD Job Search  http://www.dod.jobsearch.org   
Military.com  http://www.military.com   
Military Head Hunter  http://www.Bradley-Morris.com  
Militart Transition.com  http://www.baseops.net/transition/ militarytransition.html  
Transition On-Line  http://taonline.com   
VetJobs.com  http://www.VetJobs.com   
INTERVIEWING SKILLS  
Job Search  http://www.jobsearch.about.com/od/interviewsnetworking/  
MSN Careers  http://www.msn.careerbuilder.com  
PLACEMENT SERVICES FOR VETERANS & FAMILY  
Bradley Morris  http://money.cnn.com/magazines/moneymag/best-places/  
Leaders  http://www.leadersinc.com   
Integrity Recruiting  http://www.integrityrecruiting.com   
Orion International  http://www.orioninternational.com   
The Retired Officers Association  http://www.moaa.org   
U.S. Alliance Group  http://www.usalliancegroup.com   
 CHOOSING A PLACE TO LIVE   
Making It Big in a Small City  http://www.monster.com   
Best Places to Live  http://www.bestplaces.net  
America's Best Places to Live & Work  http://www.bestjobsusa.com   
Best Places to Live  http://www.xomreviews.com/home.digitalcity.com  



 NETWORKING   
Associations on the Net  http://www.ipl.org/div/aon/   
Gateway to Associations Online  http://www.asaenet.org   
Web Grrls International  http://www.webgrrls.com   
 WORKING WITH A DISABILITY   
American with Disabilities Act  http://www.ada.gov/  
 WORKING FROM HOME   
Franchise  http://www.franchiseexpo.com/  
Creative Freelancers  http://www.freelancers.com   
WWW Employment Office  http://www.employment-office.net/   
Independent Homeworkers Alliance  http://www.homeworkers.org   
Home Jobs Plus  http://www.homejobsplus.com   
 STATE EMPLOYMENT   
State Jobs  http://www.statejobs.com   
 DRESS FOR SUCCESS   
Dress for Job Success  http://www.deed.state.mn.us/cjs/dress.htm   
Dress for Success  http://www.quintcareers.com/dress_for_success.html   
Learn2 Tie A Necktie  http://www.tie-a-tie.net/   
 SMALL BUSINESS   
Small Business Administration  http://www.sbaonline.sba.gov   
Start Up Biz  http://www.startupbiz.com   
Wall Street Journal  http://www.startupjournal.com   
 JOB LISTINGS   
Career City  http://www.career-city.com   
Career  Builder http://www.CareerBuilder.com/jobs  
Career Resource Center  http://www.careers.org   
Career Web  http://www.cweb.com   
Headhunter.net  http://www.headhunter.net   
Job Bank USA  http://www.jobbankusa.com   
Job Net  http://www.jobs.net  
 http://www.jobchoicesonline.com/  
 http://www.jobtrak.com   
 
   
Nation Job Network  http://www.nationjob.com   
Soft Search  http://www.jobpros.com   
   



FEDERAL EMPLOYMENT  
For a complete listing of federal agencies with Internet links, view: http://www.lib.lsu.edu/gov/fedgov.html  

Federal  VetGuide  http://www.fedshirevets.gov/hire/hrp/vetguide/indix.aspx.  
USA Jobs - OPM  http://www.usajobs.gov   
FedWorld  http://www.fedworld.gov/   
American Federal Jobs Digest  http://www.jobsfed.com /  
 FEDERAL PROCUREMENT OPPORTUNITIES   
FedBizOpps  http://www.fedbizopps.gov /  
 LAW ENFORCEMENT JOBS   
Blue Line  http://www.theblueline.com/   
Law Enforcement Jobs  http://www.lineofduty.com /  
Police Officers' Internet Directory  http://www.officer.com/   
 


